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PLACE BIB # Time Points
1 262 Heather Haug Montana State 0:17:46 1
2 238 Lindsey Drake Gonzaga 0:17:49 2
3 284 Sue Huse Unattached 0:17:59
4 201 Keli Dennehy Montana 0:18:05 3
5 280 Lauren Bergam Unattached (GU) 0:18:17
6 225 Tonya Turner Eastern Washington 0:18:18 4
7 269 Keely West Montana State 0:18:19 5
8 258 Heather Demorest Montana State 0:18:22 6
9 209 Carly Wilczynski Montana 0:18:24 7

10 266 ReBecca Sorenson Montana State 0:18:26 8
11 203 Ani Haas Montana 0:18:43 9
12 277 Whitney Mickelsen MSU Billings 0:18:44 10
13 239 Maggie Jones Gonzaga 0:18:53 11
14 243 Catherine Theobald Gonzaga 0:18:54 12
15 206 Allie Parks Montana 0:18:54 13
16 237 Krista Beyer Gonzaga 0:18:59 14
17 207 Kesslee Payne Montana 0:19:11 15
18 264 Lauren Kuennen Montana State 0:19:13 16
19 242 Elizabeth Ryan Gonzaga 0:19:18 17
20 234 Emily Albrecht Gonzaga 0:19:31 18
21 285 Jenny Newton Unattached 0:19:38
22 273 Renae Hepfner MSU Billings 0:19:39 19
23 219 Katie Mahoney Eastern Washington 0:19:42 20
24 236 Erin Bergmann Gonzaga 0:19:46 21
25 228 Heather Fraley Flathead Valley 0:19:47 22
26 214 Stephanie Dye Eastern Washington 0:19:48 23
27 205 Annie Moore Montana 0:19:49 24
28 259 Emily Garneau Montana State 0:19:50 25
29 240 Kirsten Lightfoot Gonzaga 0:19:51
30 235 Becca Barad Gonzaga 0:19:52
31 208 Autumn Taniguchi Montana 0:19:53 26
32 248 Kaitlin Wood Gonzaga 0:19:53
33 246 Virginia Whalen Gonzaga 0:19:54
34 223 Angelica Rodriguez Eastern Washington 0:19:56 27
35 268 Nicole Tester Montana State 0:20:06 28
36 218 Kimberly Macias Eastern Washington 0:20:07 29
37 245 Jaime Van Lith Gonzaga 0:20:09
38 249 Alyssa Zuehlsdorff Gonzaga 0:20:18
39 279 Mariah Meyer Unattached (UM) 0:20:19
40 241 Stephanie Moore Gonzaga 0:20:21
41 224 Acacia Smith Eastern Washington 0:20:22 30
42 265 Taylor Rather Montana State 0:20:23
43 221 Danie Moon Eastern Washington 0:20:24 31
44 252 Brandi Eloff Great Falls 0:20:37 32
45 267 Mesa Starkey Montana State 0:20:40
46 247 Kelly Williams Gonzaga 0:20:43
47 278 Mary Owen MSU Billings 0:20:46 33



48 222 Micaela Rasmussen Eastern Washington 0:20:48
49 256 Shelby Tritthart Great Falls 0:20:52 34
50 210 Megan Auch Eastern Washington 0:20:53
51 211 Katherine Bravo Eastern Washington 0:20:54
52 202 Emily Eickholt Montana 0:21:09
53 272 Keri Clump MSU Billings 0:21:15 35
54 283 Jennifer Burke Unattached 0:21:16
55 251 Christina Bruce Great Falls 0:21:17 36
56 257 Sonia Antar Montana State 0:21:18
57 281 Loni Hanson Unattached (UGF) 0:21:19
58 250 Alex Borunda Great Falls 0:21:24 37
59 270 Melanie Bock MSU Billings 0:21:27 38
60 217 Jessi Johnson Eastern Washington 0:21:29
61 212 Lauren Brewington Eastern Washington 0:21:30
62 254 Brittany Johnson Great Falls 0:21:37 39
63 274 Theresa Lombardi MSU Billings 0:21:43 40
64 271 Elizabeth Brown MSU Billings 0:21:44 41
65 213 Amber Core Eastern Washington 0:21:48
66 253 Jenni Hill Great Falls 0:21:49 42
67 255 Jenyffer Ortega Great Falls 0:21:54 43
68 260 Alexandra Greene Montana State 0:22:07
69 275 Alex McBroom MSU Billings 0:22:44
70 276 Katelynn Meyer MSU Billings 0:23:14
71 215 Danielle Grams Eastern Washington 0:23:30
72 229 Jessica Lanzaro Flathead Valley 0:23:34 44
73 231 Nicki Moser Flathead Valley 0:23:48 45
74 227 Tessa Cowan Flathead Valley 0:23:56 46
75 232 Aleynah Raymond Flathead Valley 0:24:01 47
76 233 Vera Salo Flathead Valley 0:24:02 48
77 230 Paige Maskill Flathead Valley 0:24:29 49
78 216 Christie Granados Eastern Washington 0:25:20
79 204 Melissa Jenkins Montana 0:25:40



School Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Montana 47 3 7 9 13 15 24 26
Eastern Washington 103 4 20 23 27 29 30 31
Flathead Valley 204 22 44 45 46 47 48 49
Gonzaga 56 2 11 12 14 17 18 21
Great Falls 178 32 34 36 37 39 42 43
Montana State 36 1 5 6 8 16 25 28
MSU Billings 135 10 19 33 35 38 40 41

School Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7



Place No. Name Time Points Place No. Name Time Points

1 201 Keli Dennehy 0:18:05 3 1 252 Brandi Eloff 0:20:37 32

2 209 Carly Wilczynski 0:18:24 7 2 256 Shelby Tritthart 0:20:52 34

3 203 Ani Haas 0:18:43 9 3 251 Christina Bruce 0:21:17 36

4 206 Allie Parks 0:18:54 13 4 250 Alex Borunda 0:21:24 37

5 207 Kesslee Payne 0:19:11 15 5 254 Brittany Johnson 0:21:37 39

6 205 Annie Moore 0:19:49 24 6 253 Jenni Hill 0:21:49 42

7 208 Autumn Taniguchi 0:19:53 26 7 255 Jenyffer Ortega 0:21:54 43

Total 1:33:17 47 Total 1:45:47 178

Average 0:18:39 Average 0:21:09

Place No. Name Time Points Place No. Name Time Points

1 225 Tonya Turner 0:18:18 4 1 262 Heather Haug 0:17:46 1

2 219 Katie Mahoney 0:19:42 20 2 269 Keely West 0:18:19 5

3 214 Stephanie Dye 0:19:48 23 3 258 Heather Demorest 0:18:22 6

4 223 Angelica Rodriguez 0:19:56 27 4 266 ReBecca Sorenson 0:18:26 8

5 218 Kimberly Macias 0:20:07 29 5 264 Lauren Kuennen 0:19:13 16

6 224 Acacia Smith 0:20:22 30 6 259 Emily Garneau 0:19:50 25

7 221 Danie Moon 0:20:24 31 7 268 Nicole Tester 0:20:06 28

Total 1:37:51 103 Total 1:32:06 36

Average 0:19:34 Average 0:18:25

Place No. Name Time Points Place No. Name Time Points

1 228 Heather Fraley 0:19:47 22 1 277 Whitney Mickelsen 0:18:44 10

2 229 Jessica Lanzaro 0:23:34 44 2 273 Renae Hepfner 0:19:39 19

3 231 Nicki Moser 0:23:48 45 3 278 Mary Owen 0:20:46 33

4 227 Tessa Cowan 0:23:56 46 4 272 Keri Clump 0:21:15 35

5 232 Aleynah Raymond 0:24:01 47 5 270 Melanie Bock 0:21:27 38

6 233 Vera Salo 0:24:02 48 6 274 Theresa Lombardi 0:21:43 40

7 230 Paige Maskill 0:24:29 49 7 271 Elizabeth Brown 0:21:44 41

Total 1:55:06 204 Total 1:41:51 135

Average 0:23:01 Average 0:20:22

Place No. Name Time Points

1 238 Lindsey Drake 0:17:49 2

2 239 Maggie Jones 0:18:53 11

3 243 Catherine Theobald 0:18:54 12

4 237 Krista Beyer 0:18:59 14

5 242 Elizabeth Ryan 0:19:18 17

6 234 Emily Albrecht 0:19:31 18

7 236 Erin Bergmann 0:19:46 21

Total 1:33:53 56

Average 0:18:47
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